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League: GDAB25, Gillette Dart DuoAB 25 26

Report Date: 1/05/2026 11:50 PM

Division A
----------

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

----------------------+-------+-------+------+
 Team                 | Win % | Games | Wins |
----------------------+-------+-------+------+
 OFFICE T N T         |  66.9 |   169 |  113 |
 GT Dark Side         |  62.1 |   182 |  113 |
 DCBH Is It In        |  59.9 |   182 |  109 |
 OFFICE Mike N Steve  |  59.3 |   182 |  108 |
 OFFICE Daniel N Toni |  58.6 |   169 |   99 |
 SD Justin N Brian    |  55.5 |   182 |  101 |
 SD WTF               |  49.1 |   169 |   83 |
 SD Colie N Dessa     |  42.1 |   195 |   82 |
 OFFICE Ridge Runners |  42.0 |   169 |   71 |
 OFFICE GoodBadUgly   |  38.5 |   182 |   70 |
 SD Joe N Brad        |  35.2 |   182 |   64 |
 OFFICE MD Darts      |  31.4 |   169 |   53 |
----------------------+-------+-------+------+

Division A, All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

------------------+----------------------+-------+-------+------+-----+-----+-------+------+------+-----+-----+-----+
 Player           | TeamName             | PPD   | Games | Wins | Hat | 3BD | Ton80 | HTon | LTon | 7DO | 8DO | 9DO |
------------------+----------------------+-------+-------+------+-----+-----+-------+------+------+-----+-----+-----+
 Daniel Hostrup   | OFFICE Daniel N Toni | 31.18 |    78 |   35 |  88 |   0 |     0 |    1 |  217 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Taran Appley     | OFFICE T N T         | 28.01 |    78 |   25 |  32 |   0 |     0 |   12 |  187 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Steve Moore      | OFFICE Mike N Steve  | 27.76 |    78 |   21 |  53 |   0 |     0 |    1 |  170 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Chris Nannemann  | GT Dark Side         | 27.31 |    72 |   21 |  35 |   0 |     0 |    5 |  160 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Tim Baker        | OFFICE T N T         | 27.23 |    78 |   28 |  41 |   0 |     0 |    0 |  171 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Randall Butler   | DCBH Is It In        | 26.77 |    84 |   38 |  25 |   0 |     2 |    9 |  181 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Brian Tennant    | SD Justin N Brian    | 26.41 |    84 |   29 |  45 |   0 |     0 |    0 |  173 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 TOM SIMMONS      | OFFICE Ridge Runners | 26.37 |    12 |    1 |   4 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   25 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Mike Gross       | OFFICE Mike N Steve  | 25.24 |    84 |   25 |  26 |   0 |     0 |    3 |  163 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Doug Jaeger      | OFFICE MD Darts      | 24.16 |    72 |   21 |  20 |   0 |     0 |    0 |  164 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Larry Floud      | GT Dark Side         | 23.32 |    72 |   25 |   7 |   0 |     0 |    7 |  109 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 CLAYTON BLAIR    | OFFICE GoodBadUgly   | 22.52 |    36 |    8 |   4 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   64 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 PHIL SIMMONS     | OFFICE Ridge Runners | 22.37 |    72 |   16 |  13 |   0 |     0 |    7 |  115 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 John Robinson    | SD Justin N Brian    | 22.17 |     6 |    1 |   1 |   0 |     0 |    0 |    8 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 ALEX KELLEY      | SD Colie N Dessa     | 22.07 |    12 |    4 |   2 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   18 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Jonathan Winkler | SD WTF               | 21.69 |    48 |   14 |   8 |   0 |     0 |    1 |   57 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Chris Soost      | OFFICE GoodBadUgly   | 21.23 |    66 |   12 |  12 |   0 |     0 |    1 |   75 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Bill Languemi    | GT Dark Side         | 21.01 |    24 |    5 |   6 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   29 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Jaycub Milligan  | OFFICE MD Darts      | 20.99 |    12 |    6 |   5 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   14 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Stacye Dolphay   | DCBH Is It In        | 20.77 |    84 |   10 |  12 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   90 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Justin Barber    | SD Justin N Brian    | 20.69 |    78 |   16 |   9 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   82 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Sammye Gross     | OFFICE Mike N Steve  | 20.28 |     6 |    1 |   0 |   0 |     0 |    0 |    8 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Brad Mandeville  | SD Joe N Brad        | 20.08 |    84 |   14 |   8 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   90 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
------------------+----------------------+-------+-------+------+-----+-----+-------+------+------+-----+-----+-----+
 Player           | TeamName             | PPD   | Games | Wins | Hat | 3BD | Ton80 | HTon | LTon | 7DO | 8DO | 9DO |
------------------+----------------------+-------+-------+------+-----+-----+-------+------+------+-----+-----+-----+
 Manny Moschonas  | SD WTF               | 19.56 |    30 |   12 |   3 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   31 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Josh Winkler     | SD WTF               | 19.48 |    72 |   12 |   3 |   0 |     0 |    1 |   60 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Dessa Wagner     | SD Colie N Dessa     | 19.31 |    84 |   13 |   8 |   0 |     0 |    1 |   75 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 JOE NICHOLS      | SD Joe N Brad        | 19.23 |    84 |   17 |  18 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   60 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Colie Ramirez    | SD Colie N Dessa     | 18.59 |    84 |   23 |   8 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   65 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Maklain Harrison | OFFICE Ridge Runners | 18.43 |    72 |   14 |   2 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   72 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Isaac Soost      | OFFICE GoodBadUgly   | 18.10 |    66 |   14 |   5 |   1 |     0 |    0 |   49 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Toni Hostrup     | OFFICE Daniel N Toni | 16.86 |    78 |    6 |   4 |   0 |     0 |    0 |   38 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Makayla Morris   | OFFICE MD Darts      | 15.34 |    78 |    4 |   1 |   2 |     0 |    0 |   25 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
------------------+----------------------+-------+-------+------+-----+-----+-------+------+------+-----+-----+-----+

Division A, All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:



------------------+----------------------+------+-------+------+--------+-----+-------+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+
 Player           | TeamName             | MPR  | Games | Wins | Assist | Hat | Whrse | 5MR | 6MR | 7MR | 8MR | 9MR |
------------------+----------------------+------+-------+------+--------+-----+-------+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+
 Daniel Hostrup   | OFFICE Daniel N Toni | 3.48 |    91 |   47 |     11 |  10 |     2 |  67 |  30 |  42 |   3 |  10 |
 Taran Appley     | OFFICE T N T         | 3.31 |    91 |   40 |     20 |  11 |     2 |  60 |  33 |  26 |   2 |   9 |
 Tim Baker        | OFFICE T N T         | 3.08 |    91 |   20 |     40 |   3 |     0 |  51 |  27 |  24 |   2 |   6 |
 Steve Moore      | OFFICE Mike N Steve  | 2.96 |    91 |   28 |     29 |   4 |     1 |  37 |  19 |  15 |   0 |   3 |
 Chris Nannemann  | GT Dark Side         | 2.94 |    84 |   32 |     21 |   0 |     0 |  43 |  24 |  11 |   0 |   2 |
 Randall Butler   | DCBH Is It In        | 2.94 |    98 |   40 |     21 |   6 |     0 |  62 |  29 |  14 |   0 |   5 |
------------------+----------------------+------+-------+------+--------+-----+-------+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+
 Player           | TeamName             | MPR  | Games | Wins | Assist | Hat | Whrse | 5MR | 6MR | 7MR | 8MR | 9MR |
------------------+----------------------+------+-------+------+--------+-----+-------+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+
 Mike Gross       | OFFICE Mike N Steve  | 2.83 |    98 |   32 |     29 |   3 |     2 |  29 |  27 |  19 |   1 |   3 |
 Brian Tennant    | SD Justin N Brian    | 2.65 |    98 |   31 |     24 |   4 |     0 |  51 |  19 |  15 |   0 |   1 |
 TOM SIMMONS      | OFFICE Ridge Runners | 2.61 |    14 |    8 |      3 |   2 |     0 |   4 |   3 |   1 |   0 |   1 |
 Doug Jaeger      | OFFICE MD Darts      | 2.53 |    84 |   23 |      2 |   4 |     1 |  39 |  17 |  13 |   0 |   1 |
 Jonathan Winkler | SD WTF               | 2.45 |    56 |   16 |      8 |   4 |     0 |  26 |   7 |  10 |   0 |   0 |
 John Robinson    | SD Justin N Brian    | 2.38 |     7 |    3 |      2 |   0 |     0 |   4 |   0 |   0 |   1 |   0 |
 Larry Floud      | GT Dark Side         | 2.36 |    84 |   21 |     31 |   1 |     0 |  27 |  13 |  13 |   0 |   0 |
 Chris Soost      | OFFICE GoodBadUgly   | 2.36 |    77 |   21 |      7 |   1 |     0 |  25 |   9 |   6 |   2 |   1 |
 ALEX KELLEY      | SD Colie N Dessa     | 2.33 |    14 |    2 |      1 |   0 |     0 |   7 |   4 |   1 |   0 |   0 |
 PHIL SIMMONS     | OFFICE Ridge Runners | 2.25 |    84 |   17 |     17 |   4 |     0 |  28 |  13 |  10 |   0 |   0 |
 Sammye Gross     | OFFICE Mike N Steve  | 2.23 |     7 |    1 |      3 |   0 |     0 |   1 |   1 |   1 |   0 |   0 |
 Stacye Dolphay   | DCBH Is It In        | 2.19 |    98 |   22 |     39 |   3 |     0 |  40 |  14 |   8 |   1 |   1 |
 Bill Languemi    | GT Dark Side         | 2.14 |    28 |    9 |     10 |   0 |     0 |  14 |   4 |   1 |   0 |   0 |
 CLAYTON BLAIR    | OFFICE GoodBadUgly   | 2.14 |    42 |   12 |      7 |   1 |     0 |   9 |  11 |   4 |   1 |   0 |
 Brad Mandeville  | SD Joe N Brad        | 2.09 |    98 |   17 |     16 |   3 |     0 |  30 |  10 |   3 |   0 |   0 |
 Josh Winkler     | SD WTF               | 2.08 |    84 |   18 |     19 |   0 |     0 |  24 |   4 |   6 |   1 |   0 |
 Justin Barber    | SD Justin N Brian    | 2.01 |    91 |   22 |     28 |   1 |     0 |  27 |  11 |   5 |   0 |   0 |
 Dessa Wagner     | SD Colie N Dessa     | 1.98 |    98 |   22 |     19 |   2 |     0 |  19 |  14 |   7 |   0 |   0 |
 Jaycub Milligan  | OFFICE MD Darts      | 1.94 |    14 |    0 |      1 |   1 |     0 |   7 |   1 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Maklain Harrison | OFFICE Ridge Runners | 1.94 |    84 |   15 |     20 |   1 |     0 |  21 |  13 |   4 |   0 |   0 |
 JOE NICHOLS      | SD Joe N Brad        | 1.92 |    98 |   16 |     17 |   4 |     0 |  21 |   8 |   2 |   0 |   0 |
 Colie Ramirez    | SD Colie N Dessa     | 1.90 |    98 |   18 |     22 |   0 |     0 |  26 |  10 |   3 |   0 |   2 |
------------------+----------------------+------+-------+------+--------+-----+-------+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+
 Player           | TeamName             | MPR  | Games | Wins | Assist | Hat | Whrse | 5MR | 6MR | 7MR | 8MR | 9MR |
------------------+----------------------+------+-------+------+--------+-----+-------+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+
 Manny Moschonas  | SD WTF               | 1.89 |    35 |    8 |     12 |   0 |     0 |   6 |   2 |   0 |   0 |   0 |
 Isaac Soost      | OFFICE GoodBadUgly   | 1.81 |    77 |    3 |     22 |   0 |     0 |  18 |  10 |   5 |   0 |   0 |
 Toni Hostrup     | OFFICE Daniel N Toni | 1.67 |    91 |   11 |     47 |   0 |     0 |  11 |   5 |   2 |   1 |   0 |
 Makayla Morris   | OFFICE MD Darts      | 1.32 |    91 |    2 |     23 |   0 |     0 |   5 |   3 |   0 |   0 |   1 |
------------------+----------------------+------+-------+------+--------+-----+-------+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+

Division B
----------

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

----------------------+-------+-------+------+
 Team                 | Win % | Games | Wins |
----------------------+-------+-------+------+
 SD Plenty Of Tips    |  77.5 |   182 |  141 |
 DCBH Here4theBeer    |  64.3 |   182 |  117 |
 ES Sectyun Ayte      |  58.0 |   169 |   98 |
 OFFICE Sit Down Haus |  55.9 |   195 |  109 |
 GRINNERS Blind Bats  |  54.9 |   182 |  100 |
 SD Dartside Of Board |  53.3 |   169 |   90 |
 SD Just The Tip      |  46.8 |   156 |   73 |
 MG Throwing Impaired |  43.6 |   156 |   68 |
 OFFICE BoozyBullseye |  38.5 |   169 |   65 |
 OFFICE Dart Divas    |  37.9 |   182 |   69 |
 GRINNERS Motheras    |  33.5 |   182 |   61 |
 SD Bulls Hitter      |  31.4 |   156 |   49 |
----------------------+-------+-------+------+
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